

Thomson Brass-Right to Pin Buttons Book.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Armed

DIVISION

Karpis

SUB-DIVISION

773

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work:-

Situation of Work:-

Agency by which work is executed:-

Date of Measurement:-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

Name of work:- Dharmg

Basant Bigla Piro to

Banarag Road.

Agency:- Ravi Rajan Kumar

Ag. No:- 17 SP/14 MG/24/2020-21

Date of start:- 13-09-2020

Date of completion:- 12-09-2021

1) Plv & applying primer Coat-
with bitumen emulsion

Rsi - do - do -

$$11 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1237.50$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 = 37.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Addition for corner (A)} = 1458.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total Qty} = 1300.50 \text{ m}^2$$

2) Plv & applying seal

Coat with bitumen

emulsion BS - do - do

Qty vide Item No-1

Continuation

Page - 2

$$\text{Qty} = 1300.50 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) E/W excavation in foundn - do -					
18.63 m ³ vide MB-733 P-6					
@ R 269.32/m ³ ———					R 4855.00
2) Type-B Bedding - do -					
2.13 m ³ vide MB-733 P-6					
@ R 453.20/m ³ ———					R 956.00
3) PCC in foundn - do -					
1.62 m ³ vide MB-733 P-6					
@ R 4121.95/m ³ ———					R 7061.00
4) Brick masonry in Head wall - do -					
14.00 m ³ vide MB No-733 P-6					
@ R 5444.06/m ³ ———					R 77183.00
5) Plv & laying Napaice - do -					
7.50 m vide MB-733 P-6					
@ R 2819.82/m ———					R 19651.00
6) plastering with CPM (1:4:1) - do -					
14.02 m ² vide MB-733 P-6					
@ R 189.80/m ² ———					R 3512.00
7) Const of Refractory pillar - do -					
2.00 nos vide MB-733 P-6					
@ R 1686.69/each ———					R 3373.00

Continued

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) clearing & grubbing of Road land - do - do -					
0.170 K.M wide MB-733 P-7					
@ R 51133.70 / Haet R					8414200
9) Excavation of soil by Hydraulic - do -					
54.47 m ³ wide MB-733 P-7					
@ R 74.16 / m ³					R 4038200
10) Const of embankment					
319.95 m ³ 1000 m lead do -					
VT MB P-5					
@ R 175.24 / m ³					R 56062200

11) 1000 m lead - do - do -					
746.56 m ³ VT MB P-5					
@ R 139.85 / m ³					R 104406200
12) Pl & laying G.S.B Grd - do -					
201.23 m ³ wide MB-733 P-7					
@ R 1962.67 / m ³					R 416408200
13) Const of Subgrade - do -					
319.38 m ³ wide MB-733 P-7					
@ R 176.86 / m ³					R 56450200
14) Pl & laying WBM - do -					
108.04 m ³ wide MB-733 P-7					
@ R 2708.39 / m ³					R 29261900
15) Pl & finishing M.M.G.S.Y /og - do -					
2.00 No wide MB-733 P-8					
@ R 9088.8 / each					R 18000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of bills
	No.	L	E	
16) p/v 2 applying Primer				
1300.50 m ² Coat of VTMBP-1				
@ R 42.47/m ²				R 55232.00
17) p/v 2 applying tar				
1300.50 m ² Coat of VTMBP-1				
@ R 14.43/m ²				R 18766.00
18) Mix seal Surface - do -				
1300.50 m ² VTMBP-1				
@ R 183.98/m ²				R 239266.00
19) Const of PCC 150 grade				

93.84 m ³ VTMBP-2				
@ 554.56/m ³				R 516548.00
20) K.M Stone - do -				
1.00 Nos VTMBP-2				
@ R 191331/each				R 1931.00
21) 200mm Stone - do -				
2.00 Nos VTMBP-2				
@ R 538.03/each				R 1076.00
22) 600 mm equilateral triangle - do -				
4.00 Nos VTMBP-3				
@ R 3809.85/each				R 15239.00
23) 600 mm equilateral - do -				
2.00 Nos VTMBP-3				
@ R 4936.81/each				R 9874.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24) (600 x 450) mm rectangular d -					
2.00 Nos	VTMBP-3				
@ Rs 482.45/each - R					9643.200
25) Boundary pillar - do -					
5.00 Nos	VTMBP-3				
@ 517.15/each - R					2586.200
26) Planting of trees - do -					
30.00 Nos	VTMBP-3				
@ 818.84/each - R					24565.200

27) Road marking - do -					
99.20 m ²	VTMBP-3				
LT 97.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - R					71337.200
Total R					20392.57200
Add (12% GST + 1% Cess)					265103.200
Add S.F (+1 R)					30216.200
Total R					233457.8200
Less 18.09% As per Agt					305596.200
					R 2028980.200
Less for previous year					502174.200
Payment					896739.200
Total R					15,26,806.200
					R 11,32,241.200

Continuation

31/3/2022
JE